
 

 

 

 

 



Pozice Obj.číslo Popis Počet

1 RPPW207SET-1 lance for spray gun 1

2 RPPW207SET-2 M8 flange nut 1

3 RPPW207SET-3 L type screw cover 1

4 RPPW207SET-4 L type screw 1

5 RPPW207SET-5 M8 flange nut 1

6 RPPW207SET-6 Frame  below 1

7 RPPW207SET-7 Soap bottle 1

8 RPPW207SET-8 Soap bottle  cover 1

9 RPPW207SET-9 cross screw M6X45 2

10 RPPW207SET-10 Washer 2

11 RPPW207SET-11 M6 nut 2

12 RPPW207SET-12 Abrosber for frame below 2

13 RPPW207SET-13 cross screw M6X35 2

14 RPPW207SET-14 Frame middle 1

15 RPPW207SET-15 Bolt M8*35 4

16 RPPW207SET-16 Bolt M8*20 4

17 RPPW207SET-17 Abrosber for engine 4

18 RPPW207SET-18 screw M8 8

19 RPPW207SET-19 screw M8 2

20 RPPW207SET-20 washer 4

21 RPPW207SET-21 shaft 2

22 RPPW207SET-22 wheel 2

23 RPPW207SET-23 Frame 2

24 RPPW207SET-24 soap bottle suction hose 1

25 RPPW207SET-25 hoodle 4

26 RPPW207SET-26 pump 1

27 RPPW207SET-27 cap nut M6 6

28 RPPW207SET-28 cross screw M6X40 4

29 RPPW207SET-29 cross screw ST4.8X20 3

30 RPPW207SET-30 plastic 1

31 RPPW207SET-31 plastic nozzle rubber cover 4

32 RPPW207SET-32 4pcs nozzle 4

33 RPPW207SET-33 handle 1

34 RPPW207SET-34 the protect handle cover 1

35 RPPW207SET-35 plastic panel 1

36 RPPW207SET-36 gun rack 1

37 RPPW207SET-37 gun grio 1

38 RPPW207SET-38 complete engine 1

39 RPPW207SET-39 high pressure hose 1

40 RPPW207SET-40 water inlet connector 1

RPPW 207 SET



 



Pozice Obj.číslo Popis Počet

1 RPPW207P-1 Pump body assy 1

2 RPPW207P-2 Pump body 1

3 RPPW207P-3 Plunger oil seal 12x20x5 1

4 RPPW207P-4 Oil seal bracket 1

5 RPPW207P-5 Plunger 1

6 RPPW207P-6 Plunger plate 1

7 RPPW207P-7 Plunger spring 1

8 RPPW207P-8 O ring 9X2.4/70HS/ROHS 1

9 RPPW207P-9 Special-shaped seal 1

10 RPPW207P-10 P202 Pump cover assy 1

11 RPPW207P-11 Brass pump cover 1

12 RPPW207P-12 Cap G1/8 1

13 RPPW207P-13 Thermo valve G1/8-63 1

14 RPPW207P-14 Thermo valve cover 1

15 RPPW207P-15 Checking valve assy 1

16 RPPW207P-16 Checking valve cap assy 1

17 RPPW207P-17 O ring 11X2/80HS/ROHS 1

18 RPPW207P-18 Water seal seat &Water seal assy 1

19 RPPW207P-19 Water seal gasket 1

20 RPPW207P-20 Water seal 12X20X5-2400PSI 1

21 RPPW207P-21 Water seal 12X20X4 1

22 RPPW207P-22 O ring 22X1_5/70HS/ROHS 1

23 RPPW207P-23 O ring 4.8X1.8/80HS/ROHS 1

24 RPPW207P-24 Siphon nozzle assy 1

25 RPPW207P-25 Relief valve assy 1

26 RPPW207P-26 Back pressure valve seat 1

27 RPPW207P-27 Back pressure valve assy 1

28 RPPW207P-28 Outlet tube assy &Outlet connector 1

29 RPPW207P-29 O ring 8X2/80HS/ROHS 1

30 RPPW207P-30 O ring 13.2X2/80HS/ROHS 1

31 RPPW207P-31 Inlet tube&Inlet connector 1

32 RPPW207P-32 O ring 14X2.65/70HS/ROHS 1

33 RPPW207P-33 Oil cylinder assy 1

34 RPPW207P-34 Oil cylinder 1

35 RPPW207P-35 Checking valve cap 1

36 RPPW207P-36 O ring 11X2/80HS/ROHS 1

37 RPPW207P-37 Bearing 42 1

38 RPPW207P-38 Oil seal 52*35*8 1

39 RPPW207P-39 Swash plate 1

40 RPPW207P-40 Bearing 25 1

41 RPPW207P-41 Flat key 1

42 RPPW207P-42 Bolt M8*45 1

43 RPPW207P-43 Bolt M8*30 1

44 RPPW207P-44 Gasket 8 1



45 RPPW207P-45 Bolt M8X35 1



Pozice Obj.číslo Popis
1.1 RPPW207E-1.1 Head Comp,Cylinder

1.2 RPPW207E-1.2 Bolt,Stud,Ex M6x110

1.3 RPPW207E-1.3 Pin,Dowel 10x16

1.4 RPPW207E-1.4 Gasket,Cylinder

1.5 RPPW207E-1.5 Bolt,Stud,Ex M8x32

1.6 RPPW207E-1.6 Plug,Spark

1.7 RPPW207E-1.7 Bolt,Flange M8x55

1.8 RPPW207E-1.8 Packing,Head Cover

1.9 RPPW207E-1.9 Cover Comp,Head

1.10 RPPW207E-1.10 Bolt,Flange M6x12

1.11 RPPW207E-1.11 Tube,Breather

2.1 RPPW207E-2.1 Crank Case

2.2 RPPW207E-2.2 Oil Seal 25x41.25x6

2.3 RPPW207E-2.3 Washer,Drain Plug 10x16x1.5

2.4 RPPW207E-2.4 Bolt,Drain Plug M10x1.25-15

2.5 RPPW207E-2.5 Alart Unit,Oil

2.6 RPPW207E-2.6 Bolt,Flange M6x12

2.7 RPPW207E-2.7 Oil Level Switch

2.8 RPPW207E-2.8 Bolt,Flange M6x12

2.9 RPPW207E-2.9 Governor Gear Assy

2.10 RPPW207E-2.10 Governor Gear Washer

2.11 RPPW207E-2.11 Governor Shaft

2.12 RPPW207E-2.12 Governor Shaft Clip

2.13 RPPW207E-2.13 Governor Shaft Sleeve

2.14 RPPW207E-2.14 Bearing,Radial Ball 6205

2.15 RPPW207E-2.15 Washer,Drain Plug 6x15x0.5

2.16 RPPW207E-2.16 Pin Lock

2.17 RPPW207E-2.17 Shaft,Governor Arm



3.1 RPPW207E-3.1 Gauge Assy,Oil Level

3.2 RPPW207E-3.2 Bolt,Flange M8x32

3.3 RPPW207E-3.3 Case Cover

3.4 RPPW207E-3.4 Oil Seal 25x41.25x6

3.5 RPPW207E-3.5 Bearing,Radial Ball 6205

3.6 RPPW207E-3.6 Pin,Dowel 8x14

3.7 RPPW207E-3.7 Packing,Case Cover

4.1 RPPW207E-4.1 Ring Set

4.2 RPPW207E-4.2 Clip,Piston Pin

4.3 RPPW207E-4.3 Piston

4.4 RPPW207E-4.4 Pin,Piston

4.5 RPPW207E-4.5 Rod Assy,Connecting

4.6 RPPW207E-4.6 Key

4.7 RPPW207E-4.7 Crankshaft Comp



5.1 RPPW207E-5.1 Arm,Comp

5.2 RPPW207E-5.2 Nut,Pivot Adjusting

5.3 RPPW207E-5.3 Pivot,Rocker Arm

5.4 RPPW207E-5.4 Arm,Valve Rocker

5.5 RPPW207E-5.5 Bolt,Pivot Arm

5.6 RPPW207E-5.6 Plate,Push Rod Guide

5.7 RPPW207E-5.7 Rod,Push

5.8 RPPW207E-5.8 Lifter,Valve

5.9 RPPW207E-5.9 Ratator ,Valve

5.10 RPPW207E-5.10 Retainer,Valve Spring

5.11 RPPW207E-5.11 Spring,Valve

5.12 RPPW207E-5.12 Oil Seal,Valve

5.13 RPPW207E-5.13 Valve Comp,

5.14 RPPW207E-5.14 Valve Comp,

5.15 RPPW207E-5.15 Camshaft Assy

6.1 RPPW207E-6.1 Switch Assy,Engine Stop

6.2 RPPW207E-6.2 Cover ,Fan

6.3 RPPW207E-6.3 Bolt,Flange M6x12

6.4 RPPW207E-6.4 Reel,Recoil Starter Component

6.5 RPPW207E-6.5 Screw,Setting

6.6 RPPW207E-6.6 Guide,Ratchet

6.7 RPPW207E-6.7 Spring,Fristion

6.8 RPPW207E-6.8 Ratchet,Starter

6.9 RPPW207E-6.9 Spring,Return

6.10 RPPW207E-6.10 Reel,Recoil Starter

6.11 RPPW207E-6.11 Spring,Recoil Starter

6.12 RPPW207E-6.12 Rope

6.13 RPPW207E-6.13 Knob,Recoil Starter

6.14 RPPW207E-6.14 Cover Comp,Fan

6.15 RPPW207E-6.15 Bolt,Flange M6x7



7.1 RPPW207E-7.1 Bolt,Flange M6x12

7.2 RPPW207E-7.2 Shroud Comp

7.3 RPPW207E-7.3 Plate,Side

7.4 RPPW207E-7.4 Cilp,Harness

7.5 RPPW207E-7.5 Bolt,Flange M6x22

8.1 RPPW207E-8.1 Packing,Carburetor

8.2 RPPW207E-8.2 Insulator,Carburetor

8.3 RPPW207E-8.3 Carburetor

8.4 RPPW207E-8.4 Air Filter Paper

8.5 RPPW207E-8.5 Carburetor Gasket Connection

9.1 RPPW207E-9.1 Flywheel Comp

9.2 RPPW207E-9.2 Coil Assy,Ignition

9.3 RPPW207E-9.3 Bolt,Flange M6x25

9.4 RPPW207E-9.4 Coil Assy,Charge

9.5 RPPW207E-9.5 Bolt,Flange M6x25

9.6 RPPW207E-9.6 Clamper,Cord

9.7 RPPW207E-9.7 Bolt,Flange M6x12

9.8 RPPW207E-9.8 Fan,Cooling

9.9 RPPW207E-9.9 Pulley,Starter

9.10 RPPW207E-9.10 Nut,Special



10.1 RPPW207E-10.1 Starter Motor

10.2 RPPW207E-10.2 Bolt,Flange M6x25

10.3 RPPW207E-10.3 Pin,Dowel 8x12

11.1 RPPW207E-11.1 Control Assy

11.2 RPPW207E-11.2 Bolt,Flange M6x12

11.3 RPPW207E-11.3 Spring,Governor

11.4 RPPW207E-11.4 Rod,Governor

11.5 RPPW207E-11.5 Spring,Throttle Return

11.6 RPPW207E-11.6 Arm,Governor

11.7 RPPW207E-11.7 Bolt,Quadrate Head

11.8 RPPW207E-11.8 Nut,Flange M6

12.1 RPPW207E-12.1 Air Cleaner Assy

12.1.1 RPPW207E-12.1.1 Seat Air Filter

12.1.2 RPPW207E-12.1.2 Element Air Filter

12.1.3 RPPW207E-12.1.3 Cover Air Filter

12.2 RPPW207E-12.2 Nut,Flange M6



13.1 RPPW207E-13.1 Gasket,Muffler

13.2 RPPW207E-13.2 Muffler Assy

13.3 RPPW207E-13.3 Spring,Clip 8

13.4 RPPW207E-13.4 Nut,Flange M8

14.1 RPPW207E-14.1 Tank Cap

14.2 RPPW207E-14.2 Cap Gasket

14.3 RPPW207E-14.3 Filter,Fuel

14.4 RPPW207E-14.4 Filter,Fuel

14.5 RPPW207E-14.5 Tank Comp,Fuel

14.6 RPPW207E-14.6 Joint Assy,Fuel Tank

14.7 RPPW207E-14.7 Tube,Fuel

14.8 RPPW207E-14.8 Clip,Tube

14.9 RPPW207E-14.9 Washer,Bubber

14.10 RPPW207E-14.10 Nut,Flange M6

14.11 RPPW207E-14.11 Bolt,Flange M6x25

15.1 RPPW207E-15.1 Control Box

15.2 RPPW207E-15.2 Bolt,Flange M6x12

15.3 RPPW207E-15.3 The Motor Line


